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71472017

sUNMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

EAccou nis

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 709-6-02213-9 Currency THB

Account Name analgydannsalaynsasanu Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name SAMUT SONGKHRAM BR.
Ledger Balance 5,438.69 Available Balance 5,438.69 -

> Select transactions to view by:

& Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2017 = To Date 30-06-2017 ]

Time [2400 v |

~' Specific Period: | Today v

Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,600.00 99,150.34 108682
01-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,040.19 100,190.53 108682
01-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,021.50 103,212.03 108682
01-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,943.36 108,155.39 108682
01-06-2017 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,278.50 110,433.89 108682

01-06-2017 573851 CWCH 10137512 -4,578.38 105,855.51 0709

- 01-06-2017 573679 CWTRC 7090217892 10137511 -2,971.96 102,883.55 0709

01-06-2017 552492 CWTRC Wuifiau 10137510 -75,000.00 27,883.55 0709

02-06-2017 552492 CWCH 10137513 -16,600.00 11,283.55 0709

05-06-2017 90180 CBCA AR e 10137515 6,340.19 494336 0700

06-06-2017 572300 CWTRC 7090217892 10137514 -4,943.36 0.00 0709
22-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,050.00 81,050.00 108682
: 22-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 84,050.00 108682
22-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 87,550.00 108682
. 23-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 89,550.00 108682
i 23-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 92,550.00 108682
23-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,200.00 95,750.00 108682
. 23-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,167.00 151,917.00 108682

23-06-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,184.00 160,101.00 108682
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23-06-2017

23-06-2017

23-06-2017

23-06-2017

27-06-2017

27-06-2017

931000

931000

931000

931000

552492

552492

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTPC

Total Cr. = 202,015.24
Total CLCK. 0.00

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Wulfau 10137516

10137517

2,357.76

1,545.42

8,592.00

1,535.51

-81,550.00

-6,000.00

Total Dr. = -197,983.89

10f1

162,458.76

164,004.18

172,596.18

174,131.69

92,581.69

86,581.69

108682

108682

108682

108682

0709

0709

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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@ suMsnsYIng

KRUNGTHA] BANK

EAccou nts

+ No transaction found {23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 709-6-03889-2 Currency THB
Account Name gsrnﬂmﬁaunmtaummnﬁu Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name SAMUT SONGKHRAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -
* Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2017 ﬁ To Date 30-06-2017 @

Time |24:00 v |

= Specific Period:  Today v

e e

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




7/412017

sumsnsvlng

G KRUNGTHA] BANK

'{Accounts

= No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 709-6-03976-7 Currency THB

Account Name el dannsalaynszoasiu Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name SAMUT SONGKHRAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --»

¢ Select transactions to view by:

P

®' Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2017 = To Date 30-06-2017 i
Time [00:00 7 | Time |24:00 ¥

% Specific Period: | Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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